The BC501T is a transmitter for the conversion of composite analogue video and two analogue
audio channels into fibre optical cable.  The incoming video signal is clamped and converted to
digital before transmission down a single optical fibre.  Two separate audio channels are also
filtered and converted to digital before being presented to the optical driver.   The card does not
rely on a video signal for transmission and can be used as an audio only transmission system.
All Bluebell cards are designed to retain maximum integrity of the signal path offering excellent
jitter free optical transport.
The BC501 will also pass tri-level syncs, VITS, SIS, teletext data and Timecode.  The BC501

  See Ordering Information
Optical Power -2 dBm @ 1310 nm (typical)
Ordering Information
BC501T/M   Multimode Composite Video + 2 x Balanced Line Level Analogue Audio Transmitter Card
BC501T/S   Singlemode Composite Video + 2 x Balanced Line Level Analogue Audio Transmitter Card (1310nm)
BC501T/S/15   Singlemode Composite Video + 2 x Balanced Line Level Analogue Audio Transmitter Card (1550nm)
BC501T/S/CWDM  Singlemode Composite Video + 2 x Balanced Line Level Analogue Audio Transmitter Card .
    (Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser,  Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing - see CWDM Ordering Matrix).
    Fitted with LC connectors as standard
For all available enclosures and frames see section ñUniversal Chassis and Power Suppliesò.
BC501T Single Channel Electrical to Optical Converter    AV and 2 x Audio